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Spinnoløpet 2018 
Resultater 

 
Distanse: 100m 

StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse 100m Note 

1 Astrid Eide Kirkesæther TT JRek 17.48   

2 Marie Louise Kittilsbråten Geithus IL JRek 21.92   

3 Marte Oldeman Christensen DSK JRek 16.66   

4 Alea Wahl-Nilsen DSK JRek 16.84   

5 Latika Suyambudurai DSK JRek 15.32   

6 Arya Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL JRek 21.80   

26 Audun Semb TT GRek 15.82   

27 Sondre Ransedokken Gol IL GRek   dns 

28 Elias Gravvold Borgersen Geithus IL GRek 19.98   

29 Sindre Andreas Hagen Geithus IL GRek 17.78   

30 Millian Wahl-Nilsen DSK GRek 15.64   

 
Distanse: 400m 

StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse 400m Note 

1 Astrid Eide Kirkesæther TT JRek 1:04.71   

2 Marie Louise Kittilsbråten Geithus IL JRek 1:21.10   

3 Marte Oldeman Christensen DSK JRek 1:02.34   

4 Alea Wahl-Nilsen DSK JRek 1:05.12   

5 Latika Suyambudurai DSK JRek 1:03.45   

6 Arya Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL JRek 1:23.51   

7 Thomine Sæves Myran Båstad IL J10 58.00   

8 Milla Grønvold Andersen HBSK J10 50.67   

9 Anne Sofie Birkedal Asker SK J10 45.03   

10 Thea Susanne Laustsen DSK J10 1:11.36   

26 Audun Semb TT GRek 56.28   

27 Sondre Ransedokken Gol IL GRek   dns 

28 Elias Gravvold Borgersen Geithus IL GRek   dns 

29 Sindre Andreas Hagen Geithus IL GRek 1:13.37   

30 Millian Wahl-Nilsen DSK GRek 1:01.40   

31 Nikolas Johannessen TT G10 52.73   

32 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IF G10 55.78   

33 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL G10 56.11   

34 Ottar Gravvold Borgersen Geithus IL G10 1:00.60   

35 Bastian Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL G10 53.31   
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Spinnoløpet 2018 
Resultater 

 
Distanse: 500m Klasse: G10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

  31 Nikolas Johannessen TT 1:06.25   

  32 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IF 59.18   

  33 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL 1:06.36   

  34 Ottar Gravvold Borgersen Geithus IL 1:15.48   

  35 Bastian Gundersen Bottegård Geithus IL 1:06.69   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: G11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 37 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 51.36   

2 36 Emil Elias Rue Gol IL 56.94   

3 38 Sondre Fossum Asker SK 58.74   

4 39 Håkon Fossum Asker SK 59.95   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: G12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 41 Filip Møller Nordal IF Fram 49.13   

2 42 Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad IL 52.46   

3 43 Per Aleksander Viko Gol IL 52.75   

4 44 Vegard Nordnæs Hol IL 1:01.05   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 57 Joren Sleeking Hol IL 43.42   

2 58 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL 44.04   

3 56 Sigurd Sæther Nord-Odal IL 44.59   

4 59 Viktor Smestad Haukaas Aktiv SK 44.80   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: GJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 49 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK 44.20   

2 47 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF 44.82   

3 51 Christoffer Hovde Jevnaker IF 46.24   

4 55 Marius Moen DSK 46.96   

5 45 Ask Darup TT 48.12   

6 46 Stian Danielsen TT 48.91   

7 48 Philip Grønvold Andersen HBSK 49.15   

8 50 Ole Martin Strande Johansen Jevnaker IF 49.54   

9 53 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL 53.97   

10 52 Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL 56.52   

11 54 Eirik Gåseidnes Asker SK 58.62   
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Distanse: 500m Klasse: J10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

  7 Thomine Sæves Myran Båstad IL 1:10.15   

  8 Milla Grønvold Andersen HBSK 1:01.41   

  9 Anne Sofie Birkedal Asker SK 57.16   

  10 Thea Susanne Laustsen DSK 1:34.79   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: J11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 11 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL 54.87   

2 12 Ingrid Sæther Nord-Odal IL 55.91   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: J12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 15 Vilde Semb TT 49.38   

2 14 Ada Darup TT 51.49   

3 13 Signe Eide Kirkesæther TT 53.49   

4 16 Emma Beate Moe Brørby Jevnaker IF 58.43   

5 18 Karoline Hilsen DSK 1:02.23   

6 17 Viktoria Moe Løken Geithus IL   dns 

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: JJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 25 Emilie Sparre Njøs Aktiv SK 50.64 dq 

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: JJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 19 Ina Nakken TT 48.07   

2 20 Patricia Johannessen TT 50.13   

3 22 Tuva Fløiten Nord-Odal IL 51.33   

4 23 Maria Theresa Davidsen Jevnaker IF 57.87   

5 24 Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Aktiv SK 58.03   

6 21 Ingrid Håkegård Eichler Skreia SK Toten 1:08.51   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: MVet 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 61 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand IL 40.04   

2 60 Odd B. Borgersen Geithus IL 43.27   
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Distanse: 1000m Klasse: G11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 37 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 1:46.53   

2 38 Sondre Fossum Asker SK 2:00.31   

3 36 Emil Elias Rue Gol IL 2:02.76   

4 39 Håkon Fossum Asker SK 2:06.42   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: G12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 41 Filip Møller Nordal IF Fram 1:40.09   

2 42 Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad IL 1:52.37   

3 43 Per Aleksander Viko Gol IL 1:55.52   

4 44 Vegard Nordnæs Hol IL 2:12.39   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 57 Joren Sleeking Hol IL 1:29.22   

2 58 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL 1:30.97   

3 59 Viktor Smestad Haukaas Aktiv SK 1:32.86   

4 56 Sigurd Sæther Nord-Odal IL 1:33.30 dq 

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: GJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 47 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF 1:28.91   

2 49 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK 1:29.47   

3 45 Ask Darup TT 1:33.21   

4 55 Marius Moen DSK 1:36.60   

5 51 Christoffer Hovde Jevnaker IF 1:37.32   

6 48 Philip Grønvold Andersen HBSK 1:38.55   

7 46 Stian Danielsen TT 1:39.77   

8 50 Ole Martin Strande Johansen Jevnaker IF 1:46.22   

9 54 Eirik Gåseidnes Asker SK 1:54.34   

10 53 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL 1:56.59   

11 52 Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL 1:59.19   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: J11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 11 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL 1:55.10   

2 12 Ingrid Sæther Nord-Odal IL 2:01.91   
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       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: J12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 15 Vilde Semb TT 1:38.72   

2 14 Ada Darup TT 1:50.42   

3 13 Signe Eide Kirkesæther TT 1:52.61   

4 16 Emma Beate Moe Brørby Jevnaker IF 2:04.46   

5 18 Karoline Hilsen DSK 2:17.98   

6 17 Viktoria Moe Løken Geithus IL   dns 

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: JJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 25 Emilie Sparre Njøs Aktiv SK 1:45.87   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: JJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 19 Ina Nakken TT 1:38.03   

2 22 Tuva Fløiten Nord-Odal IL 1:41.97   

3 20 Patricia Johannessen TT 1:47.45   

4 21 Ingrid Håkegård Eichler Skreia SK Toten 1:48.63   

5 24 Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Aktiv SK 1:58.13   

6 23 Maria Theresa Davidsen Jevnaker IF 1:58.99   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: MVet 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 61 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand IL 1:25.17   

2 60 Odd B. Borgersen Geithus IL   dns 
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Sammenlagt 
Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: G11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 37 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 51.36   1:46.53   104,625 0,000 

2 36 Emil Elias Rue Gol IL 56.94   2:02.76   118,320 13,695 

3 38 Sondre Fossum Asker SK 58.74   2:00.31   118,895 14,270 

4 39 Håkon Fossum Asker SK 59.95   2:06.42   123,160 18,535 

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: G12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 41 Filip Møller Nordal IF Fram 49.13   1:40.09   99,175 0,000 

2 42 Bernard Benjaminsen Båstad IL 52.46   1:52.37   108,645 9,470 

3 43 Per Aleksander Viko Gol IL 52.75   1:55.52   110,510 11,335 

4 44 Vegard Nordnæs Hol IL 1:01.05   2:12.39   127,245 28,070 

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 57 Joren Sleeking Hol IL 43.42   1:29.22   88,030 0,000 

2 58 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL 44.04   1:30.97   89,525 1,495 

3 59 Viktor Smestad Haukaas Aktiv SK 44.80   1:32.86   91,230 3,200 

4 56 Sigurd Sæther Nord-Odal IL 44.59   1:33.30 dq 91,240 3,210 
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Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: GJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 49 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK 44.20   1:29.47   88,935 0,000 

2 47 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF 44.82   1:28.91   89,275 0,340 

3 45 Ask Darup TT 48.12   1:33.21   94,725 5,790 

4 51 Christoffer Hovde Jevnaker IF 46.24   1:37.32   94,900 5,965 

5 55 Marius Moen DSK 46.96   1:36.60   95,260 6,325 

6 48 Philip Grønvold Andersen HBSK 49.15   1:38.55   98,425 9,490 

7 46 Stian Danielsen TT 48.91   1:39.77   98,795 9,860 

8 50 Ole Martin Strande Johansen Jevnaker IF 49.54   1:46.22   102,650 13,715 

9 53 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL 53.97   1:56.59   112,265 23,330 

10 54 Eirik Gåseidnes Asker SK 58.62   1:54.34   115,790 26,855 

11 52 Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL 56.52   1:59.19   116,115 27,180 

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: J11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 11 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL 54.87   1:55.10   112,420 0,000 

2 12 Ingrid Sæther Nord-Odal IL 55.91   2:01.91   116,865 4,445 

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: J12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 15 Vilde Semb TT 49.38   1:38.72   98,740 0,000 

2 14 Ada Darup TT 51.49   1:50.42   106,700 7,960 

3 13 Signe Eide Kirkesæther TT 53.49   1:52.61   109,795 11,055 

4 16 Emma Beate Moe Brørby Jevnaker IF 58.43   2:04.46   120,660 21,920 
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5 18 Karoline Hilsen DSK 1:02.23   2:17.98   131,220 32,480 

6 17 Viktoria Moe Løken Geithus IL   dns   dns 0,000   

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: JJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 25 Emilie Sparre Njøs Aktiv SK 50.64 dq 1:45.87   103,575 0,000 

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: JJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 19 Ina Nakken TT 48.07   1:38.03   97,085 0,000 

2 22 Tuva Fløiten Nord-Odal IL 51.33   1:41.97   102,315 5,230 

3 20 Patricia Johannessen TT 50.13   1:47.45   103,855 6,770 

4 24 Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Aktiv SK 58.03   1:58.13   117,095 20,010 

5 23 Maria Theresa Davidsen Jevnaker IF 57.87   1:58.99   117,365 20,280 

6 21 Ingrid Håkegård Eichler Skreia SK Toten 1:08.51   1:48.63   122,825 25,740 

           Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: MVet 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

Diff 
Poeng 

1 61 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand IL 40.04   1:25.17   82,625 0,000 

2 60 Odd B. Borgersen Geithus IL 43.27     dns 43,270   

 


